Armchair in beechwood base with padded seat

0037-LE-CB-UPH

DIMENSION

Height
Width
Depth
Sitting Height

78 cm

57 cm

Design: Emilio Nanni

39 cm

44 cm

BARDOT

FINISHING

Base
Structure

Padding Mat.

Solid Beech
Beech Multilayer
- Thickness 11 mm

Foam Rubber

- Back 2cm

- Seat 2cm

- Front Back 1cm
- Rear Back 1cm
Density

PCM 40 Kg/cu.m.
- Fireproof

PACKING

Height

Width

Depht

Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m.

A

57 cm

89
55
55

0,33

47 cm




